
Division Four Personnel

FIELD PERSONNEL - WATER DIVISION IV 
(Revised 6/2006)

 

Legend

S Superintendent

AS Assistant Superintendent

LHC Lead Hydrographer-Commissioner

SEC Secretary

HC Hydrographer-Commissioner

AHC Assistant Hydrographer-Commissioner

WC Water Commissioner (SEASONAL)

AWC Assistant Water Commissioner (SEASONAL)

 
District Title  

 S Jade Henderson  

P.O. Box 277 

Cokeville, WY 83114  

Office: Town Hall, Room 2  

jhende@seo.wyo.gov 
 
279-3441 - Office 

279-3217 - Fax 

 SEC Carol Reed  

P.O. Box 277 

Cokeville, WY 83114  

creed@seo.wyo.gov 
 
279-3441 - Office 

279-3217 - Fax 

1, 5, 6, 7, 

10, 11, 13, 

16

AS Vacant 

2, 4, 8, 12 LHC Vacant
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3, 9, 14, 15 LHC John Yarbrough  

P.O. Box 1208  

Lyman, WY 82937  

Office: Town Hall, Room 211 

jyarbr@seo.wyo.gov 
 
787-3729 - Office 

787-3529 - Fax 

2 HC Kevin Payne  

P.O. Box 227  

Cokeville, WY 83114  

kpayne@seo.wyo.gov 
 
279-3441 - Office 

279-3217 - Fax

3 WC Zachery Rasmussen 

P.O. Box 1471 

Lyman, WY 82937 

zrasmu@seo.wyo.gov

4 WC Don Shoemaker 

343 Ninth Street 

Evanston, WY 82930 

dshoem@seo.wyo.gov

5, 6, 10 HC Ed Boe  

P.O. Box 1080 

Big Piney, WY 83113  

Office: 630 Piney Drive, Room 111 

eboe@seo.wyo.gov 
 
276-3870 - Office 

276-3845 - Fax

7,10,11 HC Jeff Davis 

P.O. Box 1080  

Big Piney, WY 83113 

jdavis@seo.wyo.gov

276-3870 - Office 

276-3845 - FAX

http://seo.state.wy.us/division_4.html (2 of 4)6/19/2008 8:15:08 AM

mailto:jyarbr@seo.wyo.gov
mailto:kpayne@seo.wyo.gov
mailto:zrasmu@seo.wyo.gov
mailto:dshoem@seo.wyo.gov
mailto:eboe@seo.wyo.gov
mailto:jdavis@seo.wyo.gov


Division Four Personnel

7,10, 11 HC David Orzel 

P.O. Box 689  

Pinedale, WY 82941 

dorzel@seo.wyo.gov 
 
367-2663 - Office 

367-4113 - FAX

8,12 WC Ed Bruce 

142 Allred Road 

Afton, Wy 83110  

9 WC Bill Marchione 

PO Box 605 

Kemmerer, WY 83101 

wmarch@seo.wyo.gov

13 WC Jim Wilson 

275 Yellow Rose Drive 

Alta, WY 83422 

jim.wilson@sirsidynix.com 
 
353-2524 - Fax

14 WC Todd Covolo 

P.O. Box 1165 

Lyman, WY 82937 

tcovol@seo.wyo.gov

15 WC Rex Hamner 

344 County Road 253 

Lyman, WY 82937 

rhamne@seo.wyo.gov

16 WC Don Barney  

P.O. Box 9575 

Jackson, WY 83002-9575  

Office: 3190 S. Adams Canyon Drive 

dbarney@tetonwyo.org 
 
733-7190 - Office 

739-0770 - Fax
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16 AWC Conan Beesley  

P.O. Box 9575 

Jackson, WY 83002-9575  

Office: 3190 S. Adams Canyon Drive 

cbeesley@tetonwyo.org 
 
733-7190 - Office 

739-0770 - Fax
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